Total

Manufacturing

Construction

Wholesale & Retail Trade

Transportation & Storage

Accommodation & Food Service Activities
Information & Communications

Financial & Insurance Activities

Real Estate Activities

Professional, Scientific & Technical Activities
Administrative & Support Service Activities
Education, Health & Social Services

Arts, Entertainment, Recreation & Other
Service Activities

Others

9,973
552
515

3,499
433
447
745

1,160
301
1,138
505
249
368

61

21,661 14,359 18,051 17,327 16,447 17,618

1,472
1,688
7,909
1,122
791
1,285
2,155
676
2,270
972
457
747

117

797
707
4,682
678
597
951
1,838
526
1,789
713
409
588

84

954
1,006
5,915

779

874
1,274
2,043

526
2,412

925

510

711

122

822
812
5,436
756
817
1,335
2,155
469
2,373
941
572
728

111

751
792
5,010
738
806
1,156
2,194
447
2,358
836
576
640

143

751
854
5,256
709
862
1,344
2,368
517
2,534
899
659
736

129

Source: Department of Statistics Singapore



